
Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 15 50 1 Ngo Nkot Rebecca Rose15 35 3 Steinbrecher Marianne

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

23 83 Total Team
15 41 1 Ngo Nkot Rebecca Rose
4 17 5 Ombassa Sombang
1 1 7 Ambatta Mbeya Nadine
1 24 Total Team
1 8 4 Diboue Ruth

1 37 Total Team
1 7 9 Beleng à Ngon Rose

10 Total Team
35 144 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

41 68 Total Team
14 20 17 Colombo Renata
12 14 3 Steinbrecher Marianne
8 21 4 Pequeno Paula
8 37 Total Team
3 16 1 Oliveira Walewska
2 3 3 Steinbrecher Marianne
2 7 5 Gattaz Caroline
4 74 Total Team
2 15 1 Oliveira Walewska
1 18 3 Steinbrecher Marianne
1 8 4 Pequeno Paula

22 Total Team
75 179 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

CMR • Cameroon 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Ngo Nkot Rebecca Rose
2 Ndolo Ngombi PatriciaL
4 Diboue Ruth
5 Ombassa Sombang Marie-Thérèse
6 Messina Ondoua Marguerite
7 Ambatta Mbeya Nadine Carole
8 Minsili Avebe Danièle Hortense
9 Beleng à Ngon Rose

10 Mantbana Ambassa Régine
12 Asta Gamkoua Juliette
14 Ahone Ngome Antonia
15 Bella Viviane Patricia

L L L
15

2
4

1

2
1

Coach:
Assistant:

Nonnenbroich Peter (GER)
Yende Tiadjoue Lavoi (CMR)

BRA • Brazil 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Oliveira Walewska
2 Albuquerque Carolina
3 Steinbrecher Marianne
4 Pequeno Paula
5 Gattaz Caroline
7 Souza Helia
9 Claudino Fabiana

10 Gonzaga Welissa
12 Carvalho Jaqueline
13 Castro Sheilla
14 Oliveira Fabiana Alvim deL
17 Colombo Renata

L L L

7
1

15
9
6

15

Coach:
Assistant:

Guimaraes, Jose (BRA)
Pinheiro, Claudio (BRA)

Referees: JIRAKAKUL Janpen (THA) & SHAFIR Pini (ISR)

BRA
CMR 0

3 25
13

25
14

25
8

75
35

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:20 0:21 0:20 1:01

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

55 3'50005.11.2006
Kobe
Green Arena Kobe

Match duration:  Start: 14:00  End: 15:07  Total: 1:07
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